GUSTAVUS CITY COUNCIL
REGULAR WORK SESSION
JUNE 4, 2018
5:30 PM, AT CiTY HALL

Gustavus City Council:
Mayor (Seat G):

Barb Miranda
barb.miranda@gustavus-ak.gov
Term Expires 2018 The Gustavus City Council will be holding

a REGULAR WORK SESSION on

Vice-Mayor (Seat B):

Jake Ohlson
jake.ohlson@gustavus-ak.gov
Term Expires 2019

Council Member (Seat A):
Cheryl Cook
cheryl.cook@gustavus-ak.gov
Term Expires 2019

Council Member (Seat C):

S:ll“r’ii:.&a;;ﬂz@gustavus-ak.gov MondaY’ June 4’ 20 18
JEFRIESPEs2020 5:30 PM, AT CIiTY HALL

Council Member (Seat D):
Mike Taylor
mike.taylor@gustavus-ak.gov
Term Expires 2020

Council Member (Seat E):
Tim Sunday
tim.sunday@gustavus-ak.gov
Term Expires 2018

Council Member (Seat F):
Susan Warner
susan.warner@gustavus-ak.gov
Term Expires 2018

Gustavus City Hall:
City Clerk
Karen Platt The meeting will be held at City Hall.

clerk@gustavus-ak.gov The public is invited to attend.

City Treasurer
Phoebe Vanselow
treasurer@gustavus-ak.gov

Posted 05-30-18 at P.O., Library and City Hall
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